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BEHOLD THE BOUGAINVILLEAS 
41 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Alhambra Park in Alhambra, 
North on RAYMOND RD. 0.0 0.1 
R----ALHAMBRA RD 0.1 2.0 
R----ROSES RD 2.1 0.9 
L----DEL MAR AV 3.0 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----LONGDEN DR 3.2 3.6 
L----EL MONTE AV 6.8 0.5 
R----CAMINO REAL 7.3 0.8 
L----2ND AV 8.1 1.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----COLORADO BLVD 9.7 2.0 
L----SHAMROCK 11.7 0.1 
R----LEMON 11.8 1.2 
R----WINSTON 13.0 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----ROYAL OAKS DR N 13.2 0.4 
L----ROYAL OAKS DR 13.6 1.0 
R----LAS LOMAS RD 14.6 0.3 
L----HUNTINGTON DR 14.9 1.4 
 Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----TODD AV 16.3 0.7 
R----SIERRA MADRE AV 17.0 2.2 
R----YUCCA RIDGE RD 19.2 0.2 
L----LEADORA AV 19.4 1.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----CULLEN AV 21.0 0.3 
R----BENNETT AV (sightsee the 

bougainvilleas; plaque on origin of 
the tree) 21.3 0.4 

L----GLENDORA AV 21.7 0.3 
Lunch - Village Vault at 161 N. Glendora Av or Dutch 
Coffee Shop at 141 N. Glendora Av. 
Continue south on GLENORA AV. 
R----FOOTHILL BLVD 22.0 1.4 
L----CITRUS AV 23.4 1.5 
R----GLADSTONE ST 24.9 2.5 
L----IRWINDALE AV 27.4 0.5 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----ARROW HWY 27.9 3.9 
R----LONGDEN AV 31.8 6.1 
R----SAN MARINO AV 37.9 0.2 
L----LORAIN RD 38.1 1.1 
L----SHERWOOD RD 39.2 0.5 
 Becomes CYNTHIA ST 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----STORY PL 39.7 0.3 
R----ALHAMBRA RD 40.0 1.2 
R----RAYMOND AV 41.2 0.1 
Finish at Alhambra Park. 41.3 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Alhambra Park (From I-110, exit and south-
Fair Oaks Av, R-Huntington Dr, L-Fremont Av, L-
Alhambra Rd to Alhambra Park).  41 miles.  Easy 
grades.  Ride goes out to the historical bougainvillea 
landmark in Glendora.  Lunch at the Village Vault or 
Dutch Coffee Shop in Glendora.  Call ________ at 
_________ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 


